ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

ISIN:  US0038813079

Overview

2024/09/18 18:28:07

Price
412 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.48% (-0.02)

US0038813079
ACTG

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

430 EUR

S&P 500

4.12 EUR (2,500)
4.40 EUR (2,500)
414 EUR
4.14 EUR
4.12 EUR
414 EUR

WKN: 003881307

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00 f

2.00 !

5Y

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/05 g
2024/08/12 ate
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=40317480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=40317480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f20549bb640ddc14510cfa623cd506d9d1ca2ca0120e59b3e36fa89ed0595c35&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d30984b3e90249bf1&time=1726774420&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e352321e3e6ed6cdba6b978816f78b5b4f59eb0b5232dd2c4931e3347bef824&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df2f41c68dbc58be4&time=1726774420&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9859d505292b9f32b910c9bd26ed9222c3bcfcb97af1afc14f77fa38e659267c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83e3c930121dc5b31&time=1726774420&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac17d0b40e12e6ebbf8300242380b7b238c11c07355d9f482e1e84d4f21da869&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec2cf8e7fa356f992&time=1726774420&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c87464ecbff6616815d1bc1e8b29d0e87d61f4812ce35300fec323b70586a48&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=845077ae94fa24b0f&time=1726774420&tool=RSC

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/09/18 18:28:07

Price
412 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.48% (-0.02)

ISIN US0038813079
Symbol ACTG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 430 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.12 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.40 EUR (2,500)
Open 4.14 EUR
High 4.14 EUR
Low 412 EUR
Close (prev. day) 414 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.38% +23.21% -24.73%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.78 -1.36
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.33 36.32 42.64

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
7.00
6.00 l
5.00 wl l Y
u Al
! i
|
)J “' lF r||
4.00 ll
lm W
3.00 f
2.00 f
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.15 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 417 EUR (21)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.55 EUR (9)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/18 18:28 4.12EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/09/18 21:13 4.745USD 0.58
Frankfurt 2024/09/18 08:04 418 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/09/18 08:08 4.18 EUR 0.00

4.01 EUR (15)
5.05 EUR (2024/05/21)
3.28 EUR (2024/01/12)
5.05 EUR (2024/05/21)
3.14 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3
1,443
1
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40317480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6620261

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A -

acacia

AESEAAGH CORFOEATION

Contact Details
ACACIA RESEARCH

500 Newport Center Drive, 7th Floor - 92660
Newport Beach,

Telefon: +1 949 480 8300
Fax: +1 949 480 8301
E-mail: info@acaciares.com
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